
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/03/2018 209,937 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,978 0.0000

02/03/2018 187,261 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,676 0.0000

03/03/2018 170,052 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,209 0.0000

04/03/2018 156,781 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,272 0.0000

05/03/2018 133,404 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 23,377 0.0000

06/03/2018 108,635 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 24,769 0.0000

07/03/2018 87,231 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,404 0.0000

08/03/2018 65,030 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,201 0.0000

09/03/2018 142,583 0.0000 100,780 0.0000 23,227 0.0000

10/03/2018 194,918 0.0000 67,186 0.0000 14,851 0.0000

11/03/2018 181,075 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,843 0.0000

12/03/2018 166,851 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,224 0.0000

13/03/2018 152,551 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,301 0.0000

14/03/2018 139,080 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,471 0.0000

15/03/2018 125,719 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,362 0.0000

16/03/2018 112,283 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,436 0.0000

17/03/2018 96,409 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,874 0.0000

18/03/2018 82,612 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,797 0.0000

19/03/2018 66,956 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,657 0.0000

20/03/2018 52,161 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,794 0.0000

21/03/2018 171,163 0.0000 141,144 0.0000 22,142 0.0000

22/03/2018 178,494 0.0000 26,885 0.0000 19,554 0.0000

23/03/2018 157,555 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,940 0.0000

24/03/2018 137,663 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,892 0.0000

25/03/2018 273,609 0.0000 153,778 0.0000 17,832 0.0000

26/03/2018 251,246 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,363 0.0000

27/03/2018 227,148 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 24,098 0.0000

28/03/2018 199,040 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 28,108 0.0000

29/03/2018 171,546 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 27,494 0.0000

30/03/2018 267,381 0.0000 122,929 0.0000 27,094 0.0000

31/03/2018 260,655 0.0000 26,985 0.0000 33,711 0.0000

GNL

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO


